Recycling and waste

over the festive period

The day of the week your recycling and waste is
collected will change over the Christmas period.

Usual collection day Revised collection day

Monday 20 December 2021 Saturday 18 December 2021
Tuesday 21 December 2021 Monday 20 December 2021
Wednesday 22 December 2021 Tuesday 21 December 2021
Thursday 23 December 2021 Wednesday 22 December 2021
Friday 24 December 2021 Thursday 23 December 2021

Monday 27 December 2021 Friday 24 December 2021
Tuesday 28 December 2021 Tuesday 28 December 2021
Wednesday 29 December 2021 Wednesday 29 December 2021
Thursday 30 December 2021 Thursday 30 December 2021

Friday 31 December 2021 Friday 31 December 2021
Monday January 2022 Tuesday January 2022
Tuesday January 2022 Wednesday January 2022

Thursday January 2022 Friday January 2022
Friday January January

3 A
& 5
Wednesday 5 January 2022 Thursday 6 January 2022
6 7
7 8

Saturday

Red = earlier collection Blue = later collection Black = no change to collection

These changes start Saturday 18th December 2021
and end on Saturday 8th January 2022
Collections will return to normal from Monday 10th January 2022.

Houeshold Recycling Centres
are open 9am-5pm everyday
— they are only closed on

Christmas Day, Boxing
— Day and New Year’s Day.

Working in partnership

GShropshire recycles PROUD TO MAKE

A DIFFERENCE @veoua HFShropshire




